
Stables Courtyard Menu 

 
SAUSAGE ROLLS 
 
HOT SOUP 
homemade soup with artisan bread 
and butter (please ask) 
 
BAGUETTES 
free range egg mayonnaise  
with rocket (v) 
turkey, cranberry, stuffing, mayo and 
lettuce (g) available 
 
FESTIVE CAKES 
homemade mince pie 
homemade Christmas cake 
chocolate brownie (g) 
 
HOMEMADE SCONES 
homemade scone, jam and clotted 
cream 
homemade scone & jam 
homemade scone & butter 
 
ALE AND LAGER 
sam smith’s lager 
gardener’s ale with quince   
 
WINES 
Merlot (¼ bottle, 187 ml) 
Sauvignon Blanc (¼ bottle, 187 ml) 

 
£2.80 
 
£3.70 
 
 
 
 
£3.90 
 
£4.20 
 
 
 
£1.60 
£3.20 
£2.70 
 
 
£3.50 
 
£2.80 
£2.00 
 
 
£4.20 
£4.20 
 
 
£4.20 
£4.20 

 
MULLED WINE  
hot mulled wine (175ml) 
 
ARTISAN HOT CHOCOLATE 
hot chocolate  
hot chocolate & marshmallows 
hot chocolate with baileys (35ml) 
hot chocolate with amaretto 
(35ml) 
 
HOT DRINKS 
tea 
coffee   
cappuccino 
latte 
flat white 
 
SOFT DRINKS 
water (still or sparkling) 
joosed juices  
coke and diet coke 
san pellegrino orange 
san pellegrino lemon 
 
 
 
CHILDREN'S LUNCH BOX 
choice of ham or cheese mini roll, 
carton of juice, packet of crisps, 
fruit yoghurt and chocolate treat 
 

 
 
£4.20 
 
 
£2.80 
£3.30 
£4.20 
£4.20 
 
 
 
£2.30 
£2.50 
£2.70 
£2.70 
£2.70 
 
 
£1.70 
£1.70 
£2.00 
£2.20 
£2.20 
 
 
 
£4.95 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Whilst most of our food is made here at Waddesdon, we cannot guarantee that all ingredients, some of which are bought-in,  
have been prepared in an allergen-free environment. Please ask to see our comprehensive ingredients listing with details of major allergens. 

the stables café 


