## **Stables Courtyard Menu**

SAUSAGE ROLLS	£2.80	MULLED WINE hot mulled wine (175ml)	£4.20
HOT SOUP	£3.70	,	
homemade soup with artisan bread		ARTISAN HOT CHOCOLATE	
and butter (please ask)		hot chocolate	£2.80
		hot chocolate & marshmallows	£3.30
BAGUETTES		hot chocolate with baileys (35ml)	£4.20
free range egg mayonnaise with rocket (v)	£3.90	hot chocolate with amaretto (35ml)	£4.20
turkey, cranberry, stuffing, mayo and	£4.20		
lettuce (g) available		HOT DRINKS	
		tea	£2.30
FESTIVE CAKES		coffee	£2.50
homemade mince pie	£1.60	cappuccino	£2.70
homemade Christmas cake	£3.20	latte	£2.70
chocolate brownie (g)	£2.70	flat white	£2.70
HOMEMADE SCONES		SOFT DRINKS	
homemade scone, jam and clotted	£3.50	water (still or sparkling)	£1.70
cream		joosed juices	£1.70
homemade scone & jam	£2.80	coke and diet coke	£2.00
homemade scone & butter	£2.00	san pellegrino orange	£2.20
		san pellegrino lemon	£2.20
ALE AND LAGER			
sam smith's lager	£4.20		
gardener's ale with quince	£4.20		
		CHILDREN'S LUNCH BOX	£4.95
WINES		choice of ham or cheese mini roll,	
Merlot (¼ bottle, 187 ml)	£4.20	carton of juice, packet of crisps,	
Sauvignon Blanc (¼ bottle, 187 ml)	£4.20	fruit yoghurt and chocolate treat	

Whilst most of our food is made here at Waddesdon, we cannot guarantee that all ingredients, some of which are bought-in, have been prepared in an allergen-free environment. Please ask to see our comprehensive ingredients listing with details of major allergens.

## the stables café